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Asian Eatery -

3 compartment sink Autochlor 100

Walk in cooler
Walk in freezer

38
0

Soups
Rice
Chicken
Pork
Shrimp
Beef
Shrimp Fried Rice

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cooking

169
170
38
38
38
38
175

605220308

Yes
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0

37: Food items stored on floor walk in cooler,freezer
38: No hair restraints
39: Improperly stored wiping cloths
41: Ice scoop handle on ice
42: Improperly stored clean utensils
43: Improperly stored single service items
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See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: KTS Food Company
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Additional Comments


